T-BP324
T-BP470
T-BP505
T-BP525
T-BP550
T-BP590
T-BP635
T-BP660

 Model  Set
Center
Wavelength
(nm)
Trans-
mittance
Half Bandwidth
(nm)
Transmitting
DWL
(nm)
Glass
Thickness
(mm)
Application
T-BP324 ○ 324±10 ≧85% 105±10 290～365 1.5
T-BP360  360±10 ≧90% 80±10 200～580 2.0
T-BP470  ○ 470±10 ≧85% 85±10 425～495 4.0
T-BP505  ○ 505±10 ≧90% 90±10 480～550 2.8
T-BP525  ○ 525±10 ≧90% 80±10 500～555 4.0
T-BP550  ○ 550±10 ≧90% 300±10 410～690 2.2
T-BP590 ○ 590±10 ≧90% 70±10 560～600 2.8
T-BP635  ○ 635±10 ≧90% 60±10 615～645 4.0
T-BP660  ○ 660±10 ≧90% 65±10 640～680 2.8
Machine
Vision
T-BP680*
680±10 ≧90% 15±10 300～1200 2.0 Agriculture
T-BP850  ○ 850±10 ≧90% 160±10 820～910 4.0
Machine
Vision
T-BP940
940±10 ≧90% 135±10 300～1230 2.0 Security